
poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo

1. 11 KŮŽELOVÁ  Iva 1. Z40+ Infinity 2 01:57,21 00:58,76 00:58,45

2. 5 ŠNAJBERKOVÁ Sylvie 2. Z40+ WBI team 2 02:06,92 01:04,02 01:02,89

3. 4 CETLOVÁ Kateřina 3. Z40+ WEBCOM 2 02:19,14 01:11,43 01:07,71

4. 10 ŠKODOVÁ Ivana 4. Z40+ HP 2 02:20,39 01:11,72 01:08,67

5. 1 SÜNDERHAUFOVÁ Radka 5. Z40+ S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 02:23,14 01:11,51 01:11,63

6. 2 EMINGEROVÁ Dita 6. Z40+ Exact 2 02:25,19 01:14,36 01:10,83

7. 9 BAREŠOVÁ  Jarmila 7. Z40+ Exact 2 02:35,07 01:18,44 01:16,63

8. 12 ZIPSEROVÁ Hana 8. Z40+ AutoCont 2 02:37,74 01:20,13 01:17,61

9. 6 VYHLASOVÁ Jitka 9. Z40+ WBI team 2 03:31,38 01:52,09 01:39,29

10. 7 ŠKVAŘILOVÁ Jana 10. Z40+ INFINITI CARS 2 03:44,20 01:52,08 01:52,12

3 KNEPPOVÁ Vieroslava Z40+ Exact 1 XXX 01:23,82 DNS

8 DOHNALOVÁ Jindra Z40+ AutoCont 0 XXX DNS DNS

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
ŽENY 40+



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo

1. 29 SCHILLEROVÁ Radka 1. Z40- Avnet 2 01:49,87 00:55,83 00:54,04

2. 41 ŠÍPOVÁ Petra 2. Z40- AutoCont 2 01:55,12 00:59,06 00:56,06

3. 30 HILPERTOVÁ Andrea 3. Z40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 02:01,35 01:00,86 01:00,49

4. 19 VOBORSKÁ Markéta 4. Z40- Exact 2 02:02,93 01:02,87 01:00,07

5. 27 LESNÁ Marie 5. Z40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 02:02,96 01:02,71 01:00,25

6. 15 VÍTOVÁ Kateřina 6. Z40- Exact 2 02:04,26 01:02,53 01:01,73

7. 259 TREJBALOVÁ Lucie 7. Z40- HP 2 02:07,67 01:05,30 01:02,37

8. 14 ZÁHOROVÁ Zuzana 8. Z40- PRAM 2 02:08,05 01:05,70 01:02,35

9. 26 VAŇOUSOVÁ Dana 9. Z40- Avnet 2 02:11,57 01:06,56 01:05,01

10. 218 JANOUCHOVÁ Ivana 10. Z40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 02:12,24 01:07,98 01:04,25

11. 20 VČELÁKOVÁ Dana 11. Z40- AEGON 2 02:13,95 01:07,52 01:06,43

12. 35 KROPÁČKOVÁ Pavlína 12. Z40- HP 2 02:17,08 01:09,19 01:07,88

13. 16 STRÝČKOVÁ Lenka 13. Z40- Exact 2 02:19,18 01:11,36 01:07,82

14. 28 KOUBOVÁ  Lucie 14. Z40- Exact 2 02:21,55 01:11,32 01:10,23

15. 21 SÝKOROVÁ Petra 15. Z40- WBI team 2 02:23,91 01:14,18 01:09,73

16. 33 URBANOVÁ Renata 16. Z40- Exact 2 02:26,06 01:15,21 01:10,85

17. 39 KÁBRTOVÁ Petra 17. Z40- SKIP 2 02:28,62 01:15,37 01:13,25

18. 223 PAROBKOVÁ Zuzana 18. Z40- Infinity 2 02:30,00 01:19,80 01:10,20

19. 25 BLAŽKOVÁ Klára 19. Z40- AutoCont 2 02:31,35 01:20,11 01:11,24

20. 17 ZAHÁLKOVÁ Petra 20. Z40- SKIP 2 02:37,32 01:19,26 01:18,06

21. 36 LENHARTOVÁ Jiřina 21. Z40- AutoCont 2 02:40,60 01:24,13 01:16,47

22. 24 KOCURKOVÁ Lenka 22. Z40- Internet BillBoard 2 02:45,86 01:24,57 01:21,30

23. 222 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Lenka 23. Z40- SKIP 2 02:54,41 01:32,49 01:21,92

24. 18 ORGOVÁNOVÁ Andrea 24. Z40- Exact 2 03:04,57 01:37,97 01:26,59

42 ČERVENKOVÁ Zuzana Z40- AutoCont 1 XXX 01:13,54 DNS

23 ZELENKOVÁ Lucie Z40- INFINITI CARS 1 XXX 01:17,32 DNS

37 ZÁBORCOVÁ Libuše Z40- Business Lease 1 XXX 01:39,74 DNS

13 BÍLKOVÁ Šárka Z40- Exact 0 XXX DNS DNS

22 ŘEHÁČKOVÁ Kateřina Z40- Avnet 0 XXX DNS DNS

31 TREFNÁ Lucia Z40- Exact 0 XXX DNS DNS

32 DLOUHÁ Žaneta Z40- Exact 0 XXX DNS DNS

34 BUŠTOVÁ Bára Z40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 0 XXX DNS DNS

38 MACHOLDOVÁ Eva Z40- AutoCont 0 XXX DNS DNS

40 PETERKOVÁ Petra Z40- Exact 0 XXX DNS DNS

221 SLAPNIČKOVÁ Kristýna Z40- EXACT 0 XXX DNS DNS

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
ŽENY 40-



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo

1. 48 ŠKODA Zdeněk 1. M40+ HP 2 01:37,41 00:49,88 00:47,53

2. 103 RICHTER Vladimír 2. M40+ AEGON 2 01:41,94 00:53,55 00:48,38

3. 72 KADLEČEK Vladimír 3. M40+ Exact 2 01:44,14 00:53,74 00:50,40

4. 52 BARTOŠ Jiří 4. M40+ Avnet 2 01:44,47 00:53,34 00:51,13

5. 53 VÍT Tomáš 5. M40+ Exact 2 01:44,94 00:54,08 00:50,86

6. 56 FOLPRECHT Tomáš 6. M40+ Avnet 2 01:45,53 00:53,87 00:51,66

7. 219 LEHKÝ Jan 7. M40+ S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 01:46,08 00:53,92 00:52,17

8. 79 HEJZLAR Jiří 8. M40+ Infinity 2 01:47,51 00:54,76 00:52,76

9. 68 TREJBAL Lubomír 9. M40+ Exact 2 01:47,91 00:55,28 00:52,63

10. 46 TOMAN Pavel 10. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 01:48,06 00:54,90 00:53,16

11. 43 KOVÁŘ Ivo 11. M40+ Infinity 2 01:52,45 00:56,31 00:56,14

12. 77 MICHL Vladimír 12. M40+ CAD Studio 2 01:54,01 00:58,11 00:55,90

13. 66 ČEP  Daniel 13. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 01:54,03 00:57,91 00:56,12

14. 92 DLOUHÝ Martin 14. M40+ Exact 2 01:54,71 00:58,28 00:56,43

15. 49 ŠKORPIL Martin 15. M40+ AdAmEx 2 01:56,44 00:59,22 00:57,22

16. 81 BERGER Petr 16. M40+ Exact 2 01:56,72 00:59,01 00:57,72

17. 60 VANČURA Michal 17. M40+ Avnet 2 01:56,93 01:07,61 00:49,31

18. 44 BOHATA Jaroslav 18. M40+ Business Lease 2 01:57,10 00:59,85 00:57,26

19. 50 ZELENKA Pavel 19. M40+ INFINITI CARS 2 01:58,35 01:00,01 00:58,33

20. 45 KŘEN Jan 20. M40+ AdAmEx 2 01:58,97 01:00,00 00:58,98

21. 78 ZGRAJA Martin 21. M40+ HP 2 01:59,06 01:01,59 00:57,47

22. 105 METLIČKA Michal 22. M40+ AdAmEx 2 01:59,67 01:01,83 00:57,83

23. 61 TOMŠÍK Jan 23. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 01:59,79 01:01,14 00:58,65

24. 90 DIVIŠ Jan 24. M40+ HP 2 02:01,35 01:02,15 00:59,20

25. 98 MRÁZEK Tomáš 25. M40+ WEBCOM 2 02:01,54 01:01,89 00:59,66

26. 100 KUBIŠ Libor 26. M40+ UNITEC CS 2 02:02,08 01:02,34 00:59,75

27. 73 FILIP Tomáš 27. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 02:02,38 01:01,18 01:01,21

28. 47 KALENSKÝ Libor 28. M40+ AutoCont 2 02:02,63 01:02,75 00:59,88

29. 70 VAŠÁTKO Ondřej 29. M40+ Exact 2 02:04,26 01:03,71 01:00,55

30. 86 REŠL Petr 30. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 02:04,70 01:03,35 01:01,35

31. 51 ONDRÁŠEK Robert 31. M40+ S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 02:05,52 01:04,72 01:00,80

32. 80 SCHILLER Jaroslav 32. M40+ Avnet 2 02:06,66 01:04,21 01:02,45

33. 75 ŠIMEK Pavel 33. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 02:06,72 01:04,73 01:01,99

34. 82 SÜNDERHAUF Zdeněk 34. M40+ S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 02:07,13 01:05,70 01:01,42

35. 84 BICEK Zdeněk 35. M40+ AutoCont 2 02:09,27 01:05,88 01:03,39

36. 76 SPRUŽINA Oleg 36. M40+ Exact 2 02:09,75 01:05,54 01:04,21

37. 96 MINAŘÍK Tomáš 37. M40+ AutoCont 2 02:10,29 01:06,71 01:03,58

38. 67 URBAN Václav 38. M40+ Exact 2 02:11,04 01:06,22 01:04,81

39. 62 KÁBRT Jan 39. M40+ SKIP 2 02:11,15 01:07,87 01:03,28

40. 89 NĚMEC Květoslav 40. M40+ Pontech 2 02:14,39 01:06,92 01:07,46

41. 108 KUBÍČEK Vojmír 41. M40+ WEBCOM 2 02:14,43 01:09,30 01:05,13

42. 106 VANER Josef 42. M40+ Exact 2 02:15,43 01:11,14 01:04,29

43. 99 ČERNOBILA Milan 43. M40+ Pontech 2 02:15,54 01:09,01 01:06,53

44. 97 JIREŠ Jiří 44. M40+ UNITEC CS 2 02:17,41 01:11,64 01:05,77

45. 88 BOLEK Lumír 45. M40+ Pontech 2 02:18,14 01:11,67 01:06,47

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
MUŽI 40+



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
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46. 107 KOTORA Tomáš 46. M40+ Avnet 2 02:18,78 01:15,15 01:03,62

47. 93 STEHLÍK Stanislav 47. M40+ S&T 2 02:20,49 01:12,38 01:08,11

48. 217 BONHARD Tomáš 48. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 02:21,84 01:11,86 01:09,98

49. 57 BUREŠ Martin 49. M40+ HP 2 02:23,05 01:13,65 01:09,40

50. 54 ŠAFRÁNEK Jaroslav 50. M40+ S&T 2 02:25,63 01:13,48 01:12,15

51. 59 PAŘÍZEK Petr 51. M40+ WBI team 2 02:26,18 01:14,69 01:11,49

52. 65 FOUSEK Oldřich 52. M40+ SKIP 2 02:27,10 01:14,81 01:12,29

53. 64 PETERKA Daniel 53. M40+ Exact 2 02:27,31 01:16,08 01:11,23

54. 58 KOPEČEK Jaroslav 54. M40+ Exact 2 02:32,38 01:19,07 01:13,31

55. 63 BLAŽEK Jiří 55. M40+ WBI team 2 02:35,68 01:19,09 01:16,59

56. 101 KOSÍK Stanislav 56. M40+ HP 2 02:40,21 01:21,27 01:18,95

57. 69 LAPČÍK Dušan 57. M40+ Exact 2 02:58,01 01:30,22 01:27,78

74 DAEMS Nicolas M40+ INFINITI CARS 1 XXX 01:06,36 DNS

83 MALYSÁK Jiří M40+ Exact 1 XXX 01:12,12 DNS

71 KNEPPO Pavel M40+ Exact 1 XXX 01:29,36 DNS

94 BERÁNEK Vladimír M40+ Avnet 1 XXX DNF DNS

55 KOPECKÝ Roman M40+ AutoCont 0 XXX DNS DNS

85 BLAŽEK Luboš M40+ UNITEC CS 0 XXX DNS DNS

87 ŠESTÁK Petr M40+ HP 0 XXX DNS DNS

91 HOLUBEC Jan M40+ S-COMP Centre SKI Team 0 XXX DNS DNS

95 SCHNEEWEISS Petr M40+ Infinity 0 XXX DNS DNS

102 KUBÍČEK Jan M40+ AutoCont 0 XXX DNS DNS

104 VELEBNÝ Richard M40+ Exact 0 XXX DNS DNS



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo

1. 207 HILPERT Martin 1. M40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 01:39,22 00:50,47 00:48,75

2. 148 BANSKÝ Jaroslav 2. M40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 01:41,26 00:51,49 00:49,77

3. 117 VANČURA Matěj 3. M40- Avnet 2 01:46,28 00:54,37 00:51,90

4. 193 VÁCLAVÍK Tomáš 4. M40- Exact 2 01:46,75 00:53,87 00:52,88

5. 140 NOVOTNÝ Aleš 5. M40- WBI team 2 01:46,89 00:54,22 00:52,67

6. 115 BLAŽEK Viktor 6. M40- WEBCOM 2 01:48,38 00:55,34 00:53,05

7. 161 ŠIMEK Jan 7. M40- AEGON 2 01:48,53 00:54,75 00:53,78

8. 187 ZIEBIKER David 8. M40- AEGON 2 01:48,53 00:55,95 00:52,58

9. 112 PAVLÍČEK  Karel 9. M40- Internet BillBoard 2 01:48,65 00:55,24 00:53,41

10. 155 MACH Robert 10. M40- HP 2 01:50,68 00:56,17 00:54,51

11. 185 KRŠKA Ivan 11. M40- AutoCont 2 01:51,27 00:56,62 00:54,65

12. 209 KOLÁŘ Viktor 12. M40- AutoCont 2 01:51,48 00:57,79 00:53,69

13. 196 FAŠKO Tomáš 13. M40- Avnet 2 01:51,74 00:57,13 00:54,61

14. 190 KREJČÍ Petr 14. M40- HP 2 01:52,06 00:58,87 00:53,20

15. 156 JINDŘICH Tomáš 15. M40- HP 2 01:52,50 00:57,28 00:55,22

16. 172 WASSERBURGER Tomáš 16. M40- HP 2 01:52,73 00:56,84 00:55,89

17. 123 BINTER Jan 17. M40- CAD Studio 2 01:53,39 00:57,58 00:55,81

18. 202 MICHÁLEK Jiří 18. M40- S&T 2 01:53,45 00:58,10 00:55,35

19. 146 VRATISLAV Jan 19. M40- SKIP 2 01:54,19 00:58,39 00:55,80

20. 164 KUDRNA Jan 20. M40- WEBCOM 2 01:54,39 00:58,45 00:55,94

21. 144 SCHOBER Patrik 21. M40- PRAM 2 01:54,52 00:59,03 00:55,48

22. 116 TOMAN Lukáš 22. M40- WBI team 2 01:54,53 00:58,54 00:55,99

23. 154 MICHALEC Tomáš 23. M40- AutoCont 2 01:56,27 00:59,61 00:56,65

24. 147 STRÝČEK Jiří 24. M40- HP 2 01:56,61 00:58,14 00:58,46

25. 110 PŘIBYL Stanislav 25. M40- PRAM 2 01:57,70 00:59,74 00:57,96

26. 136 BLAŠKO Peter 26. M40- Avnet 2 01:58,64 01:01,06 00:57,58

27. 182 BURSA Stanislav 27. M40- HP 2 01:59,04 01:00,71 00:58,33

28. 125 KLUGER Karel 28. M40- S&T 2 01:59,83 01:01,27 00:58,56

29. 129 KOCIÁN Ivo 29. M40- AutoCont 2 01:59,84 01:03,59 00:56,25

30. 169 KÁBRT ML. Jan 30. M40- SKIP 2 01:59,89 01:00,57 00:59,32

31. 208 PROKOP Jan 31. M40- HP 2 02:00,38 01:02,24 00:58,14

32. 186 KOSTELECKÝ Ivo 32. M40- S&T 2 02:01,26 01:03,65 00:57,60

33. 211 DEMUTH Peter 33. M40- HP 2 02:02,55 01:01,53 01:01,03

34. 119 STATEČNÝ Václav 34. M40- CAD Studio 2 02:02,71 01:02,62 01:00,09

35. 145 PROCHÁZKA Vladimír 35. M40- Business Lease 2 02:02,80 01:03,45 00:59,35

36. 183 BICEK Lukáš 36. M40- AutoCont 2 02:03,04 01:03,69 00:59,34

37. 165 SEDLÁČEK Jiří 37. M40- HP 2 02:03,38 01:02,45 01:00,93

38. 198 ŠEVČÍK Pavel 38. M40- S&T 2 02:04,34 01:03,40 01:00,94

39. 179 JEŽÍK Miroslav 39. M40- Ignum 2 02:04,35 01:03,04 01:01,31

40. 191 HÄUSER Radek 40. M40- Internet BillBoard 2 02:04,63 01:04,90 00:59,73

41. 174 PASKOVSKÝ Robert 41. M40- WBI team 2 02:04,64 01:04,82 00:59,81

42. 157 TOTH Tomáš 42. M40- AutoCont 2 02:04,68 01:04,29 01:00,39

43. 151 LENHART Jaromír 43. M40- AutoCont 2 02:05,64 01:05,47 01:00,17

44. 181 FOUSEK Přemysl 44. M40- SKIP 2 02:06,32 01:04,45 01:01,87

45. 206 BEČKA Miroslav 45. M40- Avnet 2 02:07,08 01:06,31 01:00,77

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
MUŽI 40-



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo
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46. 109 TOBEK Vít 46. M40- Exact 2 02:07,54 01:05,57 01:01,97

47. 177 MIKOLAJEK Jiří 47. M40- Internet BillBoard 2 02:08,38 01:03,94 01:04,45

48. 205 VITHA Michal 48. M40- Ignum 2 02:08,39 01:04,65 01:03,73

49. 153 KLIKA  Vítězslav 49. M40- Infinity 2 02:10,44 01:06,42 01:04,02

50. 178 RADA Michal 50. M40- AutoCont 2 02:13,14 01:08,87 01:04,27

51. 126 SKÁCEL Jakub 51. M40- S&T 2 02:13,21 01:07,75 01:05,47

52. 122 BURIAN Martin 52. M40- Exact 2 02:13,37 01:08,95 01:04,42

53. 204 ZÁBRAN Roman 53. M40- Infinity 2 02:13,53 01:08,61 01:04,93

54. 130 ŠIMKŮ Martin 54. M40- AutoCont 2 02:14,19 01:07,89 01:06,31

55. 131 KÁBRT Zbyněk 55. M40- S&T 2 02:14,79 01:09,59 01:05,19

56. 213 JANDA Petr 56. M40- Business Lease 2 02:15,51 01:09,21 01:06,30

57. 216 JASZ Filip 57. M40- HP 2 02:15,77 01:09,47 01:06,30

58. 158 NĚMEC Marek 58. M40- PRAM 2 02:15,95 01:09,02 01:06,93

59. 203 KULLE Martin 59. M40- AutoCont 2 02:16,08 01:19,41 00:56,67

60. 138 KUBÍČEK Petr 60. M40- Exact 2 02:16,68 01:07,77 01:08,91

61. 171 ZAŇKA  Tomáš 61. M40- WBI team 2 02:16,96 01:10,84 01:06,12

62. 127 TEUSCHEL Jakub 62. M40- Ignum 2 02:18,12 01:11,55 01:06,57

63. 180 POKORNÝ Jindřich 63. M40- AutoCont 2 02:18,22 01:11,68 01:06,54

64. 132 NOVOTNÝ Pavel 64. M40- WBI team 2 02:19,33 01:11,97 01:07,36

65. 220 POZDNYAKOV Artemyi 65. M40- EXACT 2 02:20,59 01:12,43 01:08,15

66. 194 BLAŽEK JR. Jiří 66. M40- WBI team 2 02:22,18 01:13,65 01:08,53

67. 128 KURIAL Lukáš 67. M40- WEBCOM 2 02:22,84 01:13,20 01:09,64

68. 137 ČESAL Petr 68. M40- AutoCont 2 02:23,06 01:12,59 01:10,47

69. 173 MÜLLER Jakub 69. M40- HP 2 02:23,79 01:14,41 01:09,39

70. 167 MRÁZ Pavel 70. M40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 02:28,40 01:17,99 01:10,42

71. 150 HYNEK Jan 71. M40- HP 2 02:30,31 01:17,70 01:12,61

72. 210 ČEPELKA Miloslav 72. M40- Avnet 2 02:30,49 01:36,00 00:54,49

73. 188 ŠILHÁN Josef 73. M40- Exact 2 02:34,62 01:21,82 01:12,80

74. 134 MARC  Petr 74. M40- Exact 2 02:39,72 01:38,94 01:00,78

75. 212 MELICHAR Josef 75. M40- Avnet 2 02:45,30 01:34,31 01:10,99

76. 133 WAISSER Jiří 76. M40- Internet BillBoard 2 02:46,93 01:26,65 01:20,28

77. 139 VOLKMER René 77. M40- WBI team 2 02:47,93 01:27,44 01:20,49

78. 152 NOVÁK Vít 78. M40- WBI team 2 02:59,54 01:36,07 01:23,46

79. 143 NEDOROST  Josef 79. M40- Exact 2 03:04,17 01:35,14 01:29,03

80. 142 LUKEŠ  Jakub 80. M40- WBI team 2 03:06,02 01:36,51 01:29,51

81. 166 SÝKORA Tomáš 81. M40- WBI team 2 03:09,39 01:46,19 01:23,20

82. 175 VORÁČEK  Jaroslav 82. M40- WBI team 2 03:12,97 01:39,99 01:32,98

83. 113 NAVRÁTIL Kamil 83. M40- Business Lease 2 03:14,30 01:39,51 01:34,80

84. 215 PAVLÍČEK Libor 84. M40- WBI team 2 03:14,77 01:40,70 01:34,07

162 PETERKA Tomáš M40- UNITEC CS 2 XXX 01:00,05 DNF

111 LONDA Petr M40- HP 2 XXX DNF 00:57,78

197 VÍTEK Jakub M40- INFINITI CARS 1 XXX 00:58,57 DNS

184 SKÁLA Martin M40- Avnet 1 XXX 01:03,04 DNS

160 STRNAD Jiří M40- Exact 1 XXX 01:08,47 DNS

135 MALYSÁK Matěj M40- Exact 1 XXX 01:11,08 DNS



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo
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149 JUNEK Vít M40- INFINITI CARS 1 XXX 01:14,28 DNS

170 SZÖKE Attila M40- Exact 1 XXX 01:15,04 DNS

118 KNEPPO  Jakub M40- Exact 1 XXX 01:15,25 DNS

124 SOUMAR  František M40- Business Lease 1 XXX 01:16,13 DNS

214 ŠVEC Milan M40- AutoCont 1 XXX 01:18,95 DNS

192 STRANÍK Ondřej M40- HP 1 XXX 02:00,93 DNS

114 GARAJ Marian M40- Exact 0 XXX DNS DNS

120 MACHOLD Martin M40- AutoCont 0 XXX DNS DNS

121 FIŠERA Petr M40- SKIP 0 XXX DNS DNS

141 NEUBAUER Bronislav M40- HP 0 XXX DNS DNS

159 KOČNAR Tomáš M40- AutoCont 0 XXX DNS DNS

163 ŘEHÁČEK Zbyněk M40- Avnet 0 XXX DNS DNS

168 ZVONÍČEK Karel M40- HP 0 XXX DNS DNS

176 KRATOCHVÍL Ondřej M40- Infinity 0 XXX DNS DNS

189 DOHNAL Josef M40- AutoCont 0 XXX DNS DNS

195 KORDA Kryštof M40- Business Lease 0 XXX DNS DNS

199 TOBIČÍK Jiří M40- Exact 0 XXX DNS DNS

200 ŠIMEK Libor M40- AEGON 0 XXX DNS DNS

201 KONOPKA Jan M40- Infinity 0 XXX DNS DNS



poř. stč jméno kat. tým #kol čas součet

1 207 HILPERT Martin 1. M40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 01:39,22 05:06,57

148 BANSKÝ Jaroslav 2. M40- S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 01:41,26 05:06,57

219 LEHKÝ Jan 7. M40+ S-COMP Centre SKI Team 2 01:46,08 05:06,57

2 72 KADLEČEK Vladimír 3. M40+ Exact 2 01:44,14 05:15,83

53 VÍT Tomáš 5. M40+ Exact 2 01:44,94 05:15,83

193 VÁCLAVÍK Tomáš 4. M40- Exact 2 01:46,75 05:15,83

3 52 BARTOŠ Jiří 4. M40+ Avnet 2 01:44,47 05:16,28

56 FOLPRECHT Tomáš 6. M40+ Avnet 2 01:45,53 05:16,28

117 VANČURA Matěj 3. M40- Avnet 2 01:46,28 05:16,28

4 103 RICHTER Vladimír 2. M40+ AEGON 2 01:41,94 05:19,00

161 ŠIMEK Jan 7. M40- AEGON 2 01:48,53 05:19,00

187 ZIEBIKER David 8. M40- AEGON 2 01:48,53 05:19,00

5 48 ŠKODA Zdeněk 1. M40+ HP 2 01:37,41 05:20,15

155 MACH Robert 10. M40- HP 2 01:50,68 05:20,15

190 KREJČÍ Petr 14. M40- HP 2 01:52,06 05:20,15

6 79 HEJZLAR Jiří 8. M40+ Infinity 2 01:47,51 05:37,17

43 KOVÁŘ Ivo 10. M40+ Infinity 2 01:52,45 05:37,17

11 KŮŽELOVÁ  Iva 1. Z40+ Infinity 2 01:57,21 05:37,17

7 185 KRŠKA Ivan 11. M40- AutoCont 2 01:51,27 05:37,86

209 KOLÁŘ Viktor 12. M40- AutoCont 2 01:51,48 05:37,86

41 ŠÍPOVÁ Petra 2. Z40- AutoCont 2 01:55,12 05:37,86

8 46 TOMAN Pavel 0 10. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 01:48,06 05:41,88

66 ČEP  Daniel 12. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 01:54,03 05:41,88

61 TOMŠÍK Jan 22. M40+ Škoda Auto 2 01:59,79 05:41,88

9 115 BLAŽEK Viktor 6. M40- WEBCOM 2 01:48,38 05:44,32

164 KUDRNA Jan 20. M40- WEBCOM 2 01:54,39 05:44,32

98 MRÁZEK Tomáš 24. M40+ WEBCOM 2 02:01,54 05:44,32

10 140 NOVOTNÝ Aleš 5. M40- WBI team 2 01:46,89 05:46,05

116 TOMAN Lukáš 22. M40- WBI team 2 01:54,53 05:46,05

174 PASKOVSKÝ Robert 41. M40- WBI team 2 02:04,64 05:46,05

11 123 BINTER Jan 17. M40- CAD Studio 2 01:53,39 05:50,11

77 MICHL Vladimír 11. M40+ CAD Studio 2 01:54,01 05:50,11

119 STATEČNÝ Václav 34. M40- CAD Studio 2 02:02,71 05:50,11

12 202 MICHÁLEK Jiří 18. M40- S&T 2 01:53,45 05:54,53

125 KLUGER Karel 28. M40- S&T 2 01:59,83 05:54,53

186 KOSTELECKÝ Ivo 32. M40- S&T 2 02:01,26 05:54,53

13 49 ŠKORPIL Martin 14. M40+ AdAmEx 2 01:56,44 05:55,08

45 KŘEN Jan 19. M40+ AdAmEx 2 01:58,97 05:55,08

105 METLIČKA Michal 21. M40+ AdAmEx 2 01:59,67 05:55,08

14 144 SCHOBER Patrik 21. M40- PRAM 2 01:54,52 06:00,27

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
TÝMY



poř. stč jméno kat. tým #kol čas součet

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
TÝMY

110 PŘIBYL Stanislav 25. M40- PRAM 2 01:57,70 06:00,27

14 ZÁHOROVÁ Zuzana 8. Z40- PRAM 2 02:08,05 06:00,27

15 146 VRATISLAV Jan 19. M40- SKIP 2 01:54,19 06:00,40

169 KÁBRT ML. Jan 30. M40- SKIP 2 01:59,89 06:00,40

181 FOUSEK Přemysl 44. M40- SKIP 2 02:06,32 06:00,40

16 112 PAVLÍČEK  Karel 9. M40- Internet BillBoard 2 01:48,65 06:01,67

191 HÄUSER Radek 40. M40- Internet BillBoard 2 02:04,63 06:01,67

177 MIKOLAJEK Jiří 47. M40- Internet BillBoard 2 02:08,38 06:01,67

17 44 BOHATA Jaroslav 17. M40+ Business Lease 2 01:57,10 06:15,41

145 PROCHÁZKA Vladimír 35. M40- Business Lease 2 02:02,80 06:15,41

213 JANDA Petr 56. M40- Business Lease 2 02:15,51 06:15,41

18 179 JEŽÍK Miroslav 39. M40- Ignum 2 02:04,35 06:30,85

205 VITHA Michal 48. M40- Ignum 2 02:08,39 06:30,85

127 TEUSCHEL Jakub 62. M40- Ignum 2 02:18,12 06:30,85

19 89 NĚMEC Květoslav 39. M40+ Pontech 2 02:14,39 06:48,07

99 ČERNOBILA Milan 42. M40+ Pontech 2 02:15,54 06:48,07

88 BOLEK Lumír 44. M40+ Pontech 2 02:18,14 06:48,07



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo

1. 289 MICHL  Alex 1998 1 01:02,40 01:02,40 DNS

2. 282 BITNEROVÁ  Eliška 1998 1 01:03,69 01:03,69 DNS

3. 288 MICHLOVÁ  Alžběta 1998 1 01:05,85 01:05,85 DNS

4. 270 VAŠÁTKOVÁ  Tereza 1997 1 01:06,78 01:06,78 DNS

5. 262 FOLPRECHTOVÁ  Johana 2004 1 01:06,91 01:06,91 DNS

6. 281 BITNER  Jan 2000 1 01:08,09 01:08,09 DNS

7. 296 TOMŠÍKOVÁ  Aneta 1998 1 01:09,11 01:09,11 DNS

8. 295 FILIPOVÁ  Klára 1995 1 01:10,55 01:10,55 DNS

9. 297 REŠLOVÁ  Petra 1997 1 01:11,44 01:11,44 DNS

10. 266 DEAMS  Jordan 1994 1 01:12,27 01:12,27 DNS

11. 292 KLUGER  Marek 2002 1 01:12,94 01:12,94 DNS

12. 283 STRÝČKOVÁ  Adéla 2001 1 01:13,05 01:13,05 DNS

13. 272 BERGEROVÁ  Marie 2000 1 01:13,34 01:13,34 DNS

14. 287 VANČURA  Jan 1999 1 01:16,41 01:16,41 DNS

15. 254 ZGRAJA  Marek 1997 1 01:16,48 01:16,48 DNS

16. 276 BAREŠOVÁ  Karolína 1999 1 01:17,23 01:17,23 DNS

17. 269 VAŠÁTKO  Martin 2000 1 01:18,06 01:18,06 DNS

18. 264 SVOBODOVÁ  Zuzana 2000 1 01:18,20 01:18,20 DNS

19. 300 LUKOSZ  Denis 2002 1 01:20,96 01:20,96 DNS

20. 285 BICKOVÁ  Lucie 2003 1 01:21,42 01:21,42 DNS

21. 274 SOUKUPOVÁ  Aneta 1996 1 01:23,34 01:23,34 DNS

22. 279 KUBÍČEK  Matyáš 2003 1 01:23,79 01:23,79 DNS

23. 293 ŠIMEK  Ondra 2002 1 01:24,68 01:24,68 DNS

24. 261 VAŇOUS  Tonda 2005 1 01:25,72 01:25,72 DNS

25. 253 BOUCHAL  Ondřej 2004 1 01:27,68 01:27,68 DNS

26. 256 ŠVECOVÁ  Andrea 2005 1 01:28,41 01:28,41 DNS

27. 263 FOLPRECHT  Ondra 2001 1 01:32,01 01:32,01 DNS

28. 280 ŠKORPIL  Miki 2004 1 01:32,13 01:32,13 DNS

29. 291 KŘEN Jan 2004 1 01:34,19 01:34,19 DNS

30. 290 KOTORA  Šimon 2001 1 01:34,95 01:34,95 DNS

31. 278 VÍT  Max 2003 1 01:37,60 01:37,60 DNS

32. 277 METLIČKA  Filip 1 01:38,10 01:38,10 DNS

33. 298 REŠLOVÁ  Viktorie 2003 1 01:41,84 01:41,84 DNS

34. 286 HAIS  Vojtěch 2001 1 01:42,04 01:42,04 DNS

35. 284 STRÝČEK  Tobiáš 2005 1 01:42,12 01:42,12 DNS

36. 275 BOHATA  Tomáš 2002 1 01:42,13 01:42,13 DNS

37. 257 RADOVÁ  Nikola 2002 1 01:44,12 01:44,12 DNS

38. 258 DOHNAL  František 2003 1 01:46,17 01:46,17 DNS

39. 252 MELICHAR Vojtěch 2004 1 01:49,46 01:49,46 DNS

40. 265 BLAŽEK  Richard 2002 1 01:51,63 01:51,63 DNS

41. 273 SOUKUP  Jakub 2000 1 02:12,91 02:12,91 DNS

42. 271 BERGER  Marek 2003 1 02:17,07 02:17,07 DNS

43. 267 DEAMS  Maxmilian 2004 1 02:21,46 02:21,46 DNS

44. 260 BINTER  Jakub 2007 1 02:29,68 02:29,68 DNS

45. 268 VÁCLAVÍK  Jakub 2008 1 06:15,58 06:15,58 DNS

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
DĚTI



poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo
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294 ŠIMEK  Michal 2001 1 XXX DNF DNS

255 ŠVECOVÁ  Lucie 2007 0 XXX DNS DNS

299 VOLNÝ  Tomáš 2007 0 XXX DNS DNS
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